1985 Bayou 185
PARTS DIAGRAM
CARBURETOR/FUEL PUMP
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1985 Bayou 185
PARTS LIST
CARBURETOR/FUEL PUMP
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET,FLOAT CHAMBER (Ref # 11009) 11009-1409 1
"0" RING,MAIN JET COV (Ref # 11009A) 16038-016 1
"O" RING (Ref # 11009B) 16038-022 1
CAP,CHAMBER CAP (Ref # 11012) 11012-1389 1
HOLDER,NEEDLE JET (Ref # 13091) 13091-1381 1
PLATE,FLOAT CHAMBER (Ref # 13169) 13169-1808 1
PLATE,LOCK (Ref # 13169A) 13169-1809 1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001) 15001-1264 1
ADJUSTER-CABLE (Ref # 16002) 16002-1052 1
CAP-CHAMBER (Ref # 16004) 16004-1052 1
SEAT-SPRING,THROTTLE (Ref # 16007) 16007-1111 1
NEEDLE-JET,5J14-4 (Ref # 16009) 16009-1247 1
CAP-STARTER PLUNGER (Ref # 16012) 16012-1056 1
SCREW-PILOT AIR (Ref # 16014) 16014-1052 1
PLUNGER,STARTER (Ref # 16016) 16016-1056 1
JET-NEEDLE,0-2 (Ref # 16017) 16017-1244 1
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021) 16021-1111 1
VALVE-THROTTLE,CA3.5 (Ref # 16025) 16025-1117 1
VALVE-FLOAT,#1.0 (Ref # 16030) 16030-1055 1
FLOAT (Ref # 16031) 16031-1055 1
HOLDER-CARBURETOR (Ref # 16065) 16065-1109 1
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073) 16073-1053 1
BOOT,STARTER PLUNGER (Ref # 49006) 49006-1164 1
PUMP-FUEL (Ref # 49040) 49040-1053 1
NUT,CABLE ADJUST LOCK (Ref # 92015) 92015-1362 1
WASHER,THROTTLE VALVE (Ref # 92022) 92022-1024 1
WASHER,6.5X16X2 (Ref # 92022A) 92022-1565 2
WASHER,PILOT SCREW (Ref # 92022B) 92022-1187 1
WASHER,NEEDLE JET (Ref # 92022C) 92022-1530 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1985 Bayou 185
PARTS LIST
CARBURETOR/FUEL PUMP
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
COLLAR,6X22 (Ref # 92027) 92027-1581 2
CIRCLIP (Ref # 92037) 16008-010 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A) 92037-1326 1
CLAMP,FUEL HOSE (Ref # 92037B) 92037-1395 2
FLOAT PIN (Ref # 92043) 16032-003 1
"0" RING,PILOT SCREW (Ref # 92055) 92055-1078 1
RING-O,STARTER PLUNGE (Ref # 92055A) 92055-1252 1
RING-O,32MM (Ref # 92055B) 92055-1256 2
TUBE,3X5X400 (Ref # 92059) 92059-1653 1
TUBE,4.5X8.5X880 (Ref # 92059A) 92059-1586 1
TUBE,5X8X430 (Ref # 92059B) 92059-1594 1
MAIN JET,#A105R (Ref # 92063) 92063-1042 1
MAIN JET,#A102.5 (Ref # 92063A) 92063-1028 1
MAIN JET,#A95 (Ref # 92063B) 92063-1031 1
MAIN JET,#A100 (Ref # 92063C) 92063-1033 1
MAIN JET,#A97.5R (Ref # 92063D) 92063-1035 1
JET-PILOT,#22.5 (Ref # 92064) 92064-1114 1
PLUG,DRAIN (Ref # 92066) 92066-1171 1
DAMPER,FUEL PUMP (Ref # 92075) 92075-1481 2
SPRING,AIR SCREW (Ref # 92081) 92081-1153 1
SPRING,PILOT AIR SCRE (Ref # 92081A) 92081-1690 1
SPRING,STARTER PLUNGE (Ref # 92081B) 92081-1705 1
SPRING,THROTTLE VALVE (Ref # 92081C) 92081-1860 1
SCREW-PAN-CROS, 6X20 (Ref # 220A) 220C0620 2
SCREW PAN WS CROS (Ref # 223) 223B0416 4
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.